ZAVAROVALNICA TRIGLAV NPV

ZAVAROVALNICA TRIGLAV NPV

ISIN:  S10021111651

Overview

2024/07/19 12:10:18

Price
37.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: -

-0.54% (-0.20)

ISIN S10021111651
Symbol ZNTG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 841 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

36.80 EUR (850)
37.10 EUR (600)
37.10 EUR
37.30 EUR
37.00 EUR
37.20 EUR
37.081747 EUR
1,797

66,635.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/03
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=SI0021111651&ID_NOTATION=25343941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d82dc9fb0e58df7a3faa5760c0e577b22b2d0e6dba9f4687aee57b0ebbf0078&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4723d6025d7e07a68&time=1721578526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97cec39345d18a7344631a563273c9e64a200bbcf170c1408e0cfdcb4fa1dbb0&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=86bd5d5999d7c6fa8&time=1721578526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c28037d314caf016ec792faad1999a4bfad04e571b84869916ab7f2595218bf9&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=3ac021d2b98fe54be&time=1721578526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdd6065d12708fb4fa0bb0215505ba45e5c5f9800be87c654cafe1948a1210e1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c27b6ef4e927de795&time=1721578526&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2ac9bfae5ac9b07562bf1c69c0c56f717f33bf2051777a54a372e7744f438f2&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b22e924aec5ec22e6&time=1721578526&tool=RSC

ZAVAROVALNICA TRIGLAV NPV

Details
2024/07/19 12:10:18 Sy
Price
37.00 EUR ||l|
Difference -0.54% (-0.20) 40.00 IIF J N!!
General attributes l ’n r L‘ |
ISIN 10021111651 “ | |-|'| ||U
Symbol ZVTG 35.00 Iw H}“ k" lﬁ | |
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange h‘l | ‘
Currency EUR ‘rf, JJ ' J
Sector - m”u' ’h "\
Security Stock 30.00 J h ,j
type i !ﬂh f
Market cap 841 EUR # Mﬁr
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD) 25.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.80 EUR (850) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 37.10 EUR (600)
Open 37.10 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 37.30 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 37.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.20 EUR
VWAP 37.081747 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,797 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 37.06 EUR (2,735)
Trading volume 66,635.90 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 35.88 EUR (2,726)
Number of trades 7 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 35.40 EUR (2,758)
Last size 730 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 33.48 EUR (3,029)
YTD High | date 37.50 EUR (2024/05/20)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 33.50 EUR (2024/03/07)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 37.50 EUR (2024/05/20)
Perf (%) +5.71% +5.11% +12.12% 52 Weeks Low | date 29.10 EUR (2023/11/08)
Perf (abs.) +2.00 +1.80 +4.00
Beta 0.09 0.12 0.21 Arbitrage views
Volatility 18.62 20.52 20.21 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:20 26.30 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 07/19
Ljubljana Stock Exchange 2024/ 12:10 37.00 EUR 0.07 7
07/19
2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25343941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28860013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28860013

ZAVAROVALNICA TRIGLAV NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ZAVAROVALNICA TRIGLAV

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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